
8:00 to 9:30 9:30 to
9:35

9:35 to
10:15

10:15
to
10:30

10:30 to
11:40

11:40
to
12:10

12:10 to
12:40

12:40
- 1:40

2:00 to
2:15

2:00 to 3:00 3:00 to 3:45

Mon. Minute Math

Ch. 8 Review

Break Spelling
pretest

Pgs. 320,
325, and
371

Spelling
Contract

Recess Library

Writing-
Summary

Lunch IXL B2 Music Recess Social Studies
Infographic project

Guidance and
Mystery Science

Tues. Minute Math

Ch. 8 Test

Break Reading-
The view
from
Saturday

Pgs.
316-318

Recess Grammar-
Lesson 43
Pronouns
and
Prepositions

Lunch IXL B2 Music Recess
Ch. 18.1

Exploration 2
Pg 133-136

Wed Minute Math

Ch. 9.1
Observation

Break Quiz on
The View
from
Saturday

Pgs.
322-324

Recess Grammar
Lesson 44

Lunch IXL Q3 PE Recess Ch. 18.2 Exploration 3
Pg 137- 140

Thurs. Minute Math

Ch. 9.1

Break Spelling
Test

Recess Grammar
Lesson 45

Lunch IXL Q4 Art Recess Ch. 18.3
Infographic  Due


