	8:00 to 9:30	9:30 to 9:35	9:35 to 10:15	10:15 to 10:30	10:30 to 11:40	11:40 to 12:10	12:10 to 12:40	12:40 - 1:40	2:00 to 2:15	2:00 to 3:00	3:00 to 3:45
Mon.	Minute Math Ch. 8 Review	Break	Spelling pretest Pgs. 320, 325, and 371 Spelling Contract	Recess	Library Writing- Summary	Lunch	IXL B2	Music	Recess	Social Studies Infographic project	Guidance and Mystery Science
Tues.	Minute Math Ch. 8 Test	Break	Reading- The view from Saturday Pgs. 316-318	Recess	Grammar- Lesson 43 Pronouns and Prepositions	Lunch	IXL B2	Music	Recess	Ch. 18.1	Exploration 2 Pg 133-136
Wed	Minute Math Ch. 9.1 Observation	Break	Quiz on The View from Saturday Pgs. 322-324	Recess	Grammar Lesson 44	Lunch	IXL Q3	PE	Recess	Ch. 18.2	Exploration 3 Pg 137- 140
Thurs.	Minute Math Ch. 9.1	Break	Spelling Test	Recess	Grammar Lesson 45	Lunch	IXL Q4	Art	Recess	Ch. 18.3 Infographic Due	